School Holiday 2023/24
Yearly Overview for Parents
	Month
	Diary Dates

	September


	Children off school Friday 29th September to facilitate Staff Training Day

	October


	School Closed Monday 30th  & 31st October Beginning of the  Halloween Holidays

	November


	School Closed 1st – 3rd November for Halloween Holidays

	December


	Children finish school on Wednesday 20th December for Christmas Holidays

	January


	Children return to school on Thursday 4th January 2024

	February


	School Closed for mid-term break from Wednesday 14th until Friday 16th – return to school on Monday 19th 

	March


	Children are off on Monday 18th March for St Patrick’s Day.  

Children finish school for Easter Holidays on Wednesday 27th March

	April


	Easter holidays continue 1st – 5th April.  

Return to school on Monday 8th April 

	May 


	Children are off school from Monday 6th May until Friday 10th May.  Return to school Monday 13th May.

End of May bank holiday children are off Monday 27th May 

	June


	Children finish school for the year on Thursday 27th June 



